Compact | Sustainable | Aesthetic
#EngineeredWithTrust
Optimised LED technology
for the fastest fly catch
Experience the world's fastest fly trapping
technology — the Genus® LED Range — perfected
through over 15,000 trials and 1,200+ prototypes,
and a 70-year-old legacy of creating better.

for front-of-house or public sensitive areas
Specifications
Order Code Dimensions LEDs
2 x 18 LEDs
Weight
1.5 kg (3.3 lb)
ILAL218-L1WH1XXX (White)
ILAL218-L1BK1XXX (Black)
ILAL218-L1BR1XXX (Brass)
ILAL218-L1SP1XXX (Stainless steel)
H: 149 mm (5.9") W: 450 mm (17.7") D: 141 mm (5.6")
A product ahead of it’s time!